

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6547 OF 2004

U.C.O. BANK

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. NEETU AUTOS PVT. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 04/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv. is reported to be unwell
and on that ground a prayer is made for adjourning the case
for this week. Prayer allowed.
Put up in the next week.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master